
FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 11:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-47 - SHANNON DEANE -
11:45:54.280 1 1:56.707 73.106 90 113 19

11:47:51.961 2 1:57.681 72.501 84 113 19

11:49:43.152 3 1:51.191 76.733 86 113 19

11:51:39.438 4 1:56.286 73.371 79 110 19

11:53:27.728 5 1:48.290 78.788 70 109 19

11:55:22.995 6 1:55.267 74.019 79 109 19

L1-05 - MARQUIS ELLIS -
11:42:48.236 1 1:55.443 73.907 63 112 19

11:44:41.351 2 1:53.115 75.428 70 113 19

11:46:42.044 3 2:00.693 70.692 74 112 19

11:48:38.955 4 1:56.911 72.979 75 114 19

11:50:35.791 5 1:56.836 73.025 74 115 19

11:52:30.174 6 1:54.383 74.592 71 115 19

11:54:21.027 7 1:50.853 76.967 64 112 19

11:56:13.310 8 1:52.283 75.987 73 114 19

L1-02 - SCOTT KRAVE -
11:43:28.442 1 2:01.812 70.042 36 86 19

11:45:22.775 2 1:54.333 74.624 13 81 19

11:47:23.140 3 2:00.365 70.884 33 87 19

11:49:14.786 4 1:51.646 76.420 25 83 19

11:51:13.941 5 1:59.155 71.604 12 75 19

11:53:10.126 6 1:56.185 73.435 11 61 19

11:55:04.997 7 1:54.871 74.275 26 77 19

L2-46 - WILL WATTANAWONGKIRI -
11:42:58.937 1 2:01.054 70.481 62 104 19

11:44:53.433 2 1:54.496 74.518 50 101 19

11:49:41.651 3 4:48.218 29.603 56 100 19

L1-23 - JOHN LENNON -
11:45:40.934 1 2:01.957 69.959 85 111 19

11:47:39.493 2 1:58.559 71.964 76 107 19

11:49:35.517 3 1:56.024 73.537 83 107 19

11:51:30.964 4 1:55.447 73.904 72 109 19

11:53:26.012 5 1:55.048 74.160 76 108 19

11:55:21.598 6 1:55.586 73.815 73 108 19

L1-21 - SAMUEL RESENBOM -
11:47:11.959 1 6:15.096 22.746 84 108 19

11:49:12.401 2 2:00.442 70.839 77 105 19

11:51:13.746 3 2:01.345 70.312 78 107 19

11:53:09.928 4 1:56.182 73.437 74 109 19

11:55:12.338 5 2:02.410 69.700 80 108 19

L1-14 - DAWIT MCCANTS -
11:42:50.829 1 2:03.761 68.939 24 61 19

11:44:53.870 2 2:03.041 69.343 24 62 19

11:46:57.280 3 2:03.410 69.135 30 65 19

11:48:54.826 4 1:57.546 72.584 24 57 19

11:50:57.232 5 2:02.406 69.702 22 64 19

11:52:58.744 6 2:01.512 70.215 21 62 19

11:54:57.806 7 1:59.062 71.660 16 56 19

L1-07 - NIMA NOORKHAVARY -
11:42:35.842 1 2:03.399 69.142 32 72 19

11:44:38.991 2 2:03.149 69.282 23 75 19

11:46:43.381 3 2:04.390 68.591 34 75 19

11:48:44.779 4 2:01.398 70.281 27 67 19

11:50:46.230 5 2:01.451 70.251 31 67 19

11:52:51.212 6 2:04.982 68.266 42 71 19

11:54:48.841 7 1:57.629 72.533 28 69 19

L1-11 - DAVE DANIEL -
11:42:34.191 1 2:02.216 69.811 22 82 19

11:44:38.627 2 2:04.436 68.565 40 90 19

11:46:41.700 3 2:03.073 69.325 22 76 19

11:48:41.202 4 1:59.502 71.396 34 93 19

11:50:42.727 5 2:01.525 70.208 23 75 19



11:52:40.504 6 1:57.777 72.442 27 86 19

11:54:39.366 7 1:58.862 71.781 18 82 19

L1-10 - TIM ROSS -
11:43:49.313 1 2:07.396 66.972 60 101 19

11:45:53.319 2 2:04.006 68.803 59 101 19

11:48:05.401 3 2:12.082 64.596 58 101 19

11:50:06.848 4 2:01.447 70.253 56 100 19

11:52:07.305 5 2:00.457 70.830 61 102 19

11:54:13.734 6 2:06.429 67.485 63 99 19

11:56:12.416 7 1:58.682 71.890 60 101 19

L2-33 - JEFF WENDORF -
11:43:02.532 1 2:06.989 67.187 129 109 19

11:48:04.702 2 5:02.170 28.236 127 108 19

11:50:09.949 3 2:05.247 68.121 121 107 19

11:52:11.173 4 2:01.224 70.382 124 110 19

11:54:17.541 5 2:06.368 67.517 132 109 19

11:56:24.970 6 2:07.429 66.955 130 110 19

L1-29 - STACY CHANG -
11:45:20.604 1 2:06.773 67.301 96 116 19

11:47:27.639 2 2:07.035 67.163 94 115 19

11:49:32.264 3 2:04.625 68.461 95 117 19

11:51:35.419 4 2:03.155 69.279 96 117 19

11:53:37.691 5 2:02.272 69.779 96 117 19

11:55:42.947 6 2:05.256 68.116 95 119 19

L1-27 - ALEXANDER MCQUERRY -
11:44:18.514 1 2:06.358 67.522 84 112 19

11:46:29.808 2 2:11.294 64.984 87 111 19

11:48:42.467 3 2:12.659 64.315 77 112 19

11:50:47.227 4 2:04.760 68.387 77 113 19

11:52:55.198 5 2:07.971 66.671 80 114 19

11:54:57.839 6 2:02.641 69.569 61 113 19

L1-24 - SIJIA CONG -
11:46:15.638 1 2:23.459 59.473 16 73 19

11:48:28.960 2 2:13.322 63.995 15 73 19

11:50:41.896 3 2:12.936 64.181 14 73 19

11:52:45.289 4 2:03.393 69.145 14 73 19

11:54:49.447 5 2:04.158 68.719 13 73 19

L2-03 - FREDDY DURAN -
11:46:10.807 1 2:06.039 67.693 96 110 19

11:48:18.974 2 2:08.167 66.569 95 112 19

11:50:23.164 3 2:04.190 68.701 99 110 19

11:52:27.693 4 2:04.529 68.514 102 112 19

11:54:31.364 5 2:03.671 68.989 98 110 19

11:56:35.952 6 2:04.588 68.482 105 115 19

L1-28 - YAJING ZHANG -
11:45:27.188 1 2:10.765 65.247 28 70 19

11:47:31.607 2 2:04.419 68.575 29 70 19

11:49:37.722 3 2:06.115 67.653 30 67 19

11:51:45.821 4 2:08.099 66.605 41 68 19

11:53:52.177 5 2:06.356 67.524 26 67 19

11:55:57.658 6 2:05.481 67.994 28 66 19

L2-16 - ANGELA BRUNSON -
11:46:16.190 1 2:06.330 67.537 72 88 19

11:48:21.584 2 2:05.394 68.042 78 97 19

11:50:28.294 3 2:06.710 67.335 70 94 19

11:52:34.716 4 2:06.422 67.488 54 97 19

L1-09 - WILLIAM LOHMAN -
11:48:18.016 1 2:15.684 62.881 6 42 19

11:50:27.010 2 2:08.994 66.143 6 46 19

11:52:32.821 3 2:05.811 67.816 3 42 19

11:54:41.351 4 2:08.530 66.381 6 41 19

L1-25 - MCLAREN WUDZ -
11:43:32.703 1 2:13.350 63.982 39 73 19

11:45:44.619 2 2:11.916 64.678 36 71 19

11:47:53.448 3 2:08.829 66.227 27 87 19

11:49:59.657 4 2:06.209 67.602 43 64 19

11:52:06.826 5 2:07.169 67.092 52 75 19

11:54:16.664 6 2:09.838 65.713 43 74 19



11:56:22.480 7 2:05.816 67.813 41 84 19

L1-06 - VICTOR MELE -

11:44:08.525 1 2:07.570 66.881 16 86 19

11:46:15.313 2 2:06.788 67.293 20 82 19

11:48:21.186 3 2:05.873 67.783 20 85 19

11:50:27.703 4 2:06.517 67.438 18 85 19

11:55:50.330 5 5:22.627 26.445 16 83 19

L1-01 - CUTICE THOM -
11:42:47.640 1 2:07.471 66.933 26 77 19

11:44:53.622 2 2:05.982 67.724 26 76 19

11:47:01.395 3 2:07.773 66.775 93 107 19

11:49:09.926 4 2:08.531 66.381 37 68 19

11:51:20.100 5 2:10.174 65.543 23 64 19

11:53:28.433 6 2:08.333 66.483 22 61 19

L1-15 - SHAWNTEL SCHWENGLER -
11:43:06.252 1 2:12.397 64.443 45 66 19

11:45:15.153 2 2:08.901 66.190 45 67 19

11:47:24.654 3 2:09.501 65.884 42 56 19

11:49:33.389 4 2:08.735 66.276 42 63 19

11:55:23.876 5 5:50.487 24.343 34 56 19

11:57:37.162 6 2:13.286 64.013 22 51 19

L1-04 - ANA MATA -
11:43:58.845 1 2:12.837 64.229 28 73 19

11:46:16.828 2 2:17.983 61.834 32 73 19

11:48:27.852 3 2:11.024 65.118 20 61 19

11:50:41.859 4 2:14.007 63.668 14 60 19

11:52:50.989 5 2:09.130 66.073 24 67 19

11:55:02.750 6 2:11.761 64.754 33 72 19

L1-22 - TROY PRENTICE -
11:43:16.024 1 2:16.871 62.336 25 56 19

11:45:29.266 2 2:13.242 64.034 27 57 19

11:47:40.742 3 2:11.476 64.894 31 56 19

11:49:52.006 4 2:11.264 64.999 41 52 19

11:52:04.877 5 2:12.871 64.213 41 55 19

L1-26 - TONY BRACALENTE -
11:44:09.434 1 2:18.324 61.681 17 81 19

11:46:29.396 2 2:19.962 60.959 15 80 19

11:48:45.208 3 2:15.812 62.822 14 81 19

11:51:05.050 4 2:19.842 61.012 17 77 19

11:53:25.148 5 2:20.098 60.900 16 79 19

11:55:43.522 6 2:18.374 61.659 17 81 19

L1-08 - STEVEN WHITE -
11:43:40.078 1 2:24.629 58.992 44 81 19

11:46:00.405 2 2:20.327 60.801 36 78 19

11:48:23.488 3 2:23.083 59.630 55 78 19

11:50:44.002 4 2:20.514 60.720 57 77 19

11:53:00.445 5 2:16.443 62.532 59 79 19

11:55:22.406 6 2:21.961 60.101 51 77 19

L1-13 - CHRISTOPHER FORONDA -
11:43:07.050 1 2:27.913 57.683 73 98 19

11:45:35.598 2 2:28.548 57.436 68 98 19

11:48:19.546 3 2:43.948 52.041 47 95 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 3/7/2021 12:40 PM


